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SPECIFICATIONS
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XS-L1035D6

PA
Ref.

RTS LIST
No. Part No.

Description Remark

Speaker

Maximum input power
Rated input power
Impedance

Sensitivity

Frequency response
Mass

Woofer 30 cm

(12 in.), cone type
800 watts

200 watts

4 ohms + 4 ohms
89dB/W/m

20 -2,500 Hz
Approx. 5.3 kg
(111b. 11 oz.) per

Woofer 25 cm

(10 in.), cone type
600 watts

150 watts

4 ohms + 4 ohms
88dB/W/m
25-2,800 Hz
Approx. 3.6 kg
(71b. 15 oz.) per

Woofer 25 cm

(10 in.), cone type
600 watts

150 watts

6 ohms + 6 ohms
88dB/W/m
25-2,800 Hz
Approx. 3.6 kg
(71b. 15 0z.) per

speaker speaker speaker
Supplied accessory Parts for installation
Design and specifications are subject to change without
notice.
Dimensions Unit: mm (in.)
Unité : mm (po.)
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XS-L1235D4 0295 (115/s) | 0315 (12 /2) 0278 (11) 135 (5 %/s)
XS-L1035D4/L1035D6 | (1246 (9%:) | 01263 (10%/s) | 01234 (9 /s) 126 (5)

W N — —

1-529-873-31
1-529-873-41
1-529-874-31
3-222-385-11
3-222-385-21

3-222-385-41

3-222-098-01
3-222-119-01
7-685-677-19
3-024-340-01

SPEAKER (25cm) (L1035D4)
SPEAKER (25¢m) (L1035D6)
SPEAKER (30cm) (L1235D4)
MANUAL, INSTRUCTION (ENGLISH, FRENCH)
MANUAL, INSTRUCTION
(ENGLISH, FRENCH, SPANISH, GERMAN,
SWEDISH, DUTCH, PORTUGUESE, ITALIAN,
POLISH, GREEK, RUSSIAN)

MANUAL, INSTRUCTION
(ENGLISH, SPANISH, TRADITIONAL CHINESE)
(L1035D4/L1235D4)

PAPER PATTERN (L1235D4)
PAPER PATTERN (L1035D4/L1035D6)
SCREW +BVTP 5X30 TYPE2 N-S
GASKET (REAR)

9-870-227-11

PAPER PATTERN

+BVTP5 x 30
x8

GASKET (REAR)
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Audio Entertainment Group
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